

... at 3 on 23-05-19
4:37 P.M.

Ld. P.P. 1st time.

No witness is present today.
Ld. P.P. is charge also file a petition and praying for
further time for adducing further evidence in the
ground stated there in.

Consolidated Prayer is allowed as last chance.

To 02-05-19 for evidence of C.S. No. 1, 2 and 3.

To 03-05-19 for evidence of C.S. No. 4, 5 and 6

To 04-05-19 for evidence of C.S. No. 7, 8 and 9

To 06-05-19 for evidence of C.S. No. 10, 11 and 12

Accd person as before.

Prosecution to take steps.

D/c by

Additional District and Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur

Additional District and Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur

24
2-5-19

Today is fixed for evidence.
No Judicial work could be performed today due to
Resolution observed by the Local Bar Association.
The case is adjourned today.
To date i.e. on 03-05-19 for further evidence.
Accd person as before.

D/c by

Additional District and Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur

Additional District and Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur

25
03-05-19

Today is fixed for further evidence.
No Judicial work could be performed today
due to Resolution observed by the Local Bar
Association.
The case is adjourned today.
To date i.e. on 04-05-19 for further evidence.

D/c by

Additional District and Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur

Additional District and Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur